JANE G. SANTOS, mortgagors, with residential and postal ad-
dress at Lot 57 Blk. 21 Ph-4 Vallejo Place, Pasong Buaya Il, 
Imus, Cavite and 70 Panghulo Rd., Brgy. Panghulo, Malabon, 
to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of June 13, 2023 
amounts to NINE HUNDRED SIXTY THREE THOUSAND ONE 
HUNDRED NINETY THREE PESOS & 18/100 (P963,193.18), 
Philippine Currency, including interest and penalties, but exclud-
ing attorney's fees, sheriff’s fees and all other charges incidental 
to this foreclosure and sale the undersigned will sell at public auc-
tion on NOVEMBER 14, 2023 at 10:00 A.M.

[...]

NIES, mortgagors, with residence and postal address at Brgy. 
Pandan, Bacnotan 2515 La Union and/or Lot 12 Blk 10 Phil-
homes Ville I, Bo. Toclong, Kawit, Cavite and/or Silver Homes 
I, Bacoor, Cavite to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as 
of August 24, 2023 amounts to ONE HUNDRED NINETY TWO 
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY TWO PESOS and 
21/100 (Php 192,122.21), Philippine Currency, including interest 
and penalty charges but excluding attorney's fees, sheriff’s fees, 
and all other charges incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the 

undersigned Sheriff IV will sell at public auction on NOVEMBER 
21, 2023 at 10:00 a.m.

[...]

mortgagors, with residential and postal address at Lot 67 Block 2 
The Istana Subd., Phase B, Malagasang 1ST, Imus, Cavite and 
EGI TAFT TOWER, Taft ave., Malate, Manila, to satisfy the mort-
gage indebtedness which as of September 5, 2023 amounts to 
FIVE HUNDRED NINETY ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED 
NINETY PESOS & 31/100 (P591,190.31), Philippine Currency, 
including interest and penalties, but excluding attorney's fees, 
sheriff’s fees and all other charges incidental to this foreclosure 
and sale the undersigned will sell at public auction on NOVEM-
BER 28, 2023 at 10:00 A.M. or soon thereafter at the main

[...]

and postal address at Lot 13 Blk 2 Dexterville, Legacy-Annex, 
Malagasang I-A, Imus, Cavite and/or Lot 10 Blk 2 Greenplace 
Homes, Annex A, Barangay Malagasang Il, Imus, Cavite to 
satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of September 
20, 2023 amounts to SIX HUNDRED TWENTY THOUSAND 
SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY SIX PESOS and 58/100 (Php 
620,726.58), Philippine Currency, including interest and penalty 
charges but excluding attorney's fees, sheriff’s fees, and all other 
charges incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned 
Sheriff IV will sell at public auction on NOVEMBER 28, 2023 at

[...]

nila, against the respondent/mortgagor, RAHIM KUSAIN; with 
postal address at 1011 P. Paredes St., Sampaloc, Manila; Lot 12 
Blk 18, San Marino North, Ph. 1, Bo. Salawag, Dasmariñas City, 
Cavite ; and for the satisfaction of the mortgaged debt which as 
of 24 August 2023 amounts to ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY SIX 
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE PESOS and 09/100 
(Php 176,965.09) exclusive of legal fees and expenses inciden-
tal to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at 
public auction on NOVEMBER 24, 2023 at 10:00 o'clock in the 
morning or soon thereafter in the Court Room of Branch 90, Re-
gional Trial Court, Ground Floor, Dasmariñas Community Affairs

[...]

“Cavite Weekly Chronicle”
DATES: Oct. 25, Nov. 1 & 8, 2023
Raffle Date of Judicial Notice: October 13, 2023

en City Subd., Brgy. Salawag, Dasmariñas City, Cavite and for 
the satisfaction of the mortgaged debt which as of September 28, 
2023 amounts to ONE HUNDRED FIFTY SIX THOUSAND NINE 
HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE PESOS & 00/100 (Php156,975.00), 
exclusive of all legal fees and expenses incidental to this foreclo-
sure and sale, the undersigned sheriff will sell at public auction on 
NOVEMBER 30, 2023 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning or soon 
thereafter in the Court Room of Branch 90, Regional Trial Court,